MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2018

Pos

Name

Chris Tucker

Tim McMahon

Steve "Stumpy" Actis

Jennifer Coolong

Team Name

Elks Nashua - WTF

Elks Nashua - WTF

Elks Nashua - WTF

Elks Nashua - WTF

WP

PPW

2.2

1.67

15

0.31

AS

AVG

0.545

0.400

0.292

0.167

PTS

11

15

13.5

2.5

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Elks Nashua - WTF
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Standings were printed on Sunday, April 28th




